
#3 Chris Docker D;8-6

#3 C. Docker F;1:34

#1 B. Bartz F;1:56

#1 B. Bartz F;3:25

#4 J. Maly F;2:25

#3 C. Docker F;3:56

#2 T. Jespersen F;1:32

#2 T. Jespersen F;0:59

M. Lee D;7-5

#6 T. Early F;1:10

#3 C. Docker F;0:52

#4 J. Maly F;1:46

#5 M. Ruland F;1:06

#8 E. Rios F;3:08

#1 B. Bartz F;1:10
#1 Bobby Bartz (HAR)

Zoran Raba (SR)

Michael Arveson (KIN)

#8 Emilo Rios (NT)

#5 Matt Ruland (STAN-PL)

Cody Ortiz (CC)

Michael Freadhoff (NS)

#4 Jesse Maly (OAK)

#3 Chris Docker (SB)

Cody Pavlicek (KIL)

Rhett Frydenlund (R-RL-SJ)

#6 Tallon Early (MPCG)

#7 Norman Strehlow (HET)

Mike Lee (LHMB)

Dustin Rouser (NB)

#2 Troy Jespersen (VGM)

#2 Troy Jespersen F;0:51

M. Arveson F;0:57

#4 J. Maly F;1:46

#5 M. Ruland D;7-4

#2 Troy Jespersen (VGM)

#2 T. Jespersen F;2:08

#8 Emilo Rios F;1:25

Michael Arveson F;1:37
#5 M. Ruland

M. Arveson

#6 T. Early

#8 E. Rios

#8 E. Rios D;3-1;SV

#5 M. Ruland F;1:33

#6 T. Early F;0:42

M. Arveson F;3:58
M. Arveson F;1:38

Mike Lee (LHMB)

C. Ortiz F;1:47

#6 Tallon Early (MPCG)

R. Frydenlund F;0:43

#5 Matt Ruland (STAN-PL)

D. Rouser D;2-1

#8 Emilo Rios (NT)
Dustin Rouser (NB)

#7 Norman Strehlow (HET)

Rhett Frydenlund (R-RL-SJ)

Cody Pavlicek (KIL)

Michael Freadhoff (NS)

Cody Ortiz (CC)

Michael Arveson (KIN)

Zoran Raba (SR)
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209

211

213

215

223

221

219
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433

435
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665

667

839

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

553

555

557

559

441

443

445

447 809

811

669

671

727

725

807

Champion

Loser of 223

Loser of 221

Loser of 217

Loser of 219

Loser of 213

Loser of 215

Loser of 209

Loser of 211
Loser of 439

437Loser of

435Loser of

433Loser of

665Loser of

667Loser of

725Loser of

727Loser of

669Loser of

671Loser of

#4 Jesse Maly (OAK)

14-16 February 2008
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